Medical AC-DC Open Frame Power Supply
200W 2”x4” High Density / MDS-200APB□ AA
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
www.DeltaPSU.com (July 2019, Rev.01)
1
MDS-200APB□ AA
Highlights & Features

*With 5.5CFM forced air
**With 8.5CFM forced air
Model Numbering
MDS 200
A P B ☐
AA
Delta
Medical
power
Supply
Max wattage in
the product
Series.
Maybe lower at
some voltage.
200→200W
Family Code
A～ Z
Product Type
P: Open Frame
Input Type
Code
B: 3pin Class I
Output Voltage
12 for 12V
24 for 24V
36 for 36V
Revision code
Medical AC-DC Open Frame Power Supply
200W 2”x4” High Density / MDS-200APB□ AA
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.